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[] AG - Agricuttuzsl

[ &1 - Neighborhood Business
- B-2 - Retail and Commercial Business
I 5 2- Cental Business

I 54 - Privste Club

/' /] CTS - City, Tarelton, School
[ DT - Downtown

I D - Industris]

[:] PD - Planned Development
[]R-1- single Family - 7,500
[ r-1.5 - Single Family - 8,000
B R-2- One and Two Family
R-2.5 - Integrated Housing
[ Rr-2- Muttiple Family

[ RE- single Family - 1Ace
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I 'ndustrial

[ ]Pianned Development

[ ]single Family
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[ ] Mutti-Fam/Resident

[ ] DuplexiTownhome
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Parcel ID
R000032039
R000032047
R000032050
R000032020
R000032022
R000032023
R000032031
R000032032
R000032035
R000032025
R000032026
R000032027
R000032029
R000032030
R000032034
R000032033
R000032036
R000032037
R000032048
R000032049
R000032045
R000032024
R000032046
R000032021
R000032040
R000032018
R000074175
R000050736
R000032041
R000032013
R000032019
R000032038
R000032051
R000032028
R000032044
R000030321
R000032043
R000076230
R000032042

Parcel Address
1901 W WASHINGTON
1936 TURNER
1904 TURNER
250 ST FELIX AVE
1925 TURNER
1927 TURNER
1950 TARLETON
1940 TARLETON
1908 W TARLETON
1931 TURNER
1941 TURNER
1951 TURNER
261 N HARBIN DR
271 N HARBIN DR
1910 W TARLETON
1930 TARLETON
1906 W TARLETON
1904 TARLETON
1930 TURNER
1928 TURNER
191 N HARBIN DR
1929 TURNER
1946 TURNER
1921 TURNER
1905 W WASHINGTON
0 N SAINT FELIX AVE
0 TURNER
125 N SAINT FELIX
1913 W WASHINGTON
1701 W WASHINGTON
240 ST FELIX AVE
260 ST FELIX AVE
190 ST FELIX AVE
251 N HARBIN DR
1929 W WASHINGTON
150 N HARBIN DR
1917 W WASHINGTON
1915 W WASHINGTON
1915 W WASHINGTON

Turner Street Address List

Parcel Owner
BACHUS JAMES O FAMILY TRUST
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
COATS JIM & PATSY
HOWARD DON & OLA FAYE
IVORY CHARLES B & LAURA A
KINCANNON DAVID
RARA LLC
STEPHENVILLE INTERBANK
STEPHENVILLE RENTALS LLC
STEPHENVILLE RENTALS LLC
STEPHENVILLE RENTALS LLC ET AL

Owner Address
PO BOX 552
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
1187 AZALEA LN
5441 S US377
6455 RIDGELEA CREST DR
PO BOX 36
355 W OAK APT 4
PO BOX 1157
181 S GRAHAM
181 S GRAHAM
181 S GRAHAM

City
STEPHENVILLE
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
COLLEGE STATION
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
FORT WORTH
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE

State Zip Code
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X
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76401
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
77840-7896
76401-0000
76401-9628
r

76116

r

76401

r
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r
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r
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r
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r
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