







## **Turner Street Address List**

Parcel ID	Parcel Address	Parcel Owner	Owner Address	City	State	Zip Code
R000032039	1901 W WASHINGTON	BACHUS JAMES O FAMILY TRUST	PO BOX 552	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000032047	1936 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032050	1904 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	тх	77840-7896
R000032020	250 ST FELIX AVE	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032022	1925 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032023	1927 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	тх	77840-7896
R000032031	1950 TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032032	1940 TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032035	1908 W TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	тх	77840-7896
R000032025	1931 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	тх	77840-7896
R000032026	1941 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032027	1951 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	тх	77840-7896
R000032029	261 N HARBIN DR	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032030	271 N HARBIN DR	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032034	1910 W TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	тх	77840-7896
R000032033	1930 TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032036	1906 W TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032037	1904 TARLETON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032048	1930 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032049	1928 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032045	191 N HARBIN DR	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032024	1929 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032046	1946 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032021	1921 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032040	1905 W WASHINGTON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032018	0 N SAINT FELIX AVE	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000074175	0 TURNER	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000050736	125 N SAINT FELIX	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032041	1913 W WASHINGTON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032013	1701 W WASHINGTON	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000032019	240 ST FELIX AVE	COATS JIM & PATSY	1187 AZALEA LN	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401-0000
R000032038	260 ST FELIX AVE	HOWARD DON & OLA FAYE	5441 S US377	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401-9628
R000032051	190 ST FELIX AVE	IVORY CHARLES B & LAURA A	6455 RIDGELEA CREST DR	FORT WORTH	TX	76116
R000032028	251 N HARBIN DR	KINCANNON DAVID	PO BOX 36	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000032044	1929 W WASHINGTON	RARA LLC	355 W OAK APT 4	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000030321	150 N HARBIN DR	STEPHENVILLE INTERBANK	PO BOX 1157	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000032043	1917 W WASHINGTON	STEPHENVILLE RENTALS LLC	181 S GRAHAM	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000076230	1915 W WASHINGTON	STEPHENVILLE RENTALS LLC	181 S GRAHAM	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000032042	1915 W WASHINGTON	STEPHENVILLE RENTALS LLC ET AL	181 S GRAHAM	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401